GDT 5TS075L Gas Electric Discharge Tube Pulse Discharge Current 5kA
75V
Basic Information
Dongguan,Guangdong,China
LINKUN
UL CCC RoHS
5TS075L
Negotiate

Over
Spark Over
Resist
ance
Capacitanc
e
Discharge
Current
Current
Voltage
(1kv/us) V
GA 1MHz (8/20μs
10times)
(50Hz 1s
10times) A0.5V PF
5TS075L 075±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS090L 090±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS150L 150±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS230L 230±20% ≤700 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS350L 350±20% ≤1000 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS420L 420±20% ≤1000 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS470L 470±20% ≤1200 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS600L 600±20% ≤1400 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
5TS800L 800±20% ≤1600 ≥1 ≤1.5 5KA 5A
Ceramic gas discharge tube
●Reference implementation standards: ITU-T K.12, GB/T9043-2008 "General Technical Conditions for Gas Discharge Tubes for
Overvoltage
Protection of Communication Equipment". Reference executive standard: ITU-T K. 12, GB/T9043-2008 (General Technical Requirements